  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
August, 2000 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MC14514B/D
MC14514B, MC14515B
4-Bit Transparent
Latch/4-to-16 Line Decoder
The MC14514B and MC14515B are two output options of a 4 to 16

WW, W = Work Week
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC14514BCP PDIP–24 15/Rail
MC14514BDW SOIC–24 30/Rail
MC14514BDWR2 SOIC–24 1000/Tape & Reel
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
1
24
PDIP–24
P SUFFIX
CASE 709
MC145xxBCP
AWLYYWW
1
24
SOIC–24
DW SUFFIX
CASE 751E
145xxB
AWLYYWW
MC14515BCP PDIP–24 15/Rail
MC14515BDW SOIC–24 30/Rail
MC14515BDWR2 SOIC–24 1000/Tape & Reel
MC14514B, MC14515B
2
S5